PARTS LIST OF MK.5

BREECH BLOCK & CASING

NGSO1BLT020
NGS01SCWO001

2 Nozzle Block
3

6 NGSO01NOZ010

7

8

Nozzle Screw
Forend, Nozzle
Nozzle Frame
Nozzle Pin

NGS01NOZ020

NGSO01NOZ040
9 P19 0Ring
10 NGSO1SPGO12
11 NGSO1NOZ050
12 NGSO01NOZ030
13 NGSO01SPGOO1
14 NGSO1SPGO01
15 NGSO3BLT101

Nozzle Tension Spring
Nozzle Tension Spring Pin
Nozzle Valve

Nozzle Valve Spring
Ruruning Spring

(BaH) 7V—F70yIFvUTEyh 1,45
1 NGSO02BLTOT0  MK. 5 Breech Block
4 NGSO1BLT030
5 NGSOTKNPOO1T

(BEH) ABEZMLT YTy 20,21
20 NGS02URV021
21 M8 Hex Socket Head Cap Screws E

(&%) NGSOTNOZOO01
Nozzle(JP); £vh: 6.7.8.9.10.11.12,13

Breech Block Reinforced Plate 1 NGS02STK070 Sl?ng Sw?vel Base Screw X2
Breech Block Reinforced Plate Pin 2 NGS02STKOBO0 _Sling Swivel Base

3 NGS02STK050 Sling Swivel 1]

4 NGS02STK040 Stock End Plate Screw X2 g
Pistol Grip 5 NGS02SBP001 _Stock End Plate Assembly g

6 NGS02STK030 Stock Piece (Conditional Offer)

7 NGS02STKO10 NGS02STK060 Stock Base E

M10 Hex Socket Head Cap Screws

Charging Handle, MK.5

16 NGSO02URV001 Casing (Conditional Offer)
17 NGS02SPG020  Returning Spring Housing Cushion
18 NGSOTSPGOT1  Returning Spring Housing
NGS02SPGO10  Cushion Guide
19 NGSO1SPGO10  Returning Spring Cap
<@
i)
25|
BARREL
14 INNGSBRL180 Inner Barrel 180mm
15 Hop Up Adjust Wheel Spacer
16 NGSOTHOPO10  Hop Up Adjust Wheel
17 NGSOTHOP02 Left Hop Up ChamberQ
18 NGSOTHOP030 Right Hop Up Chamber
19 NGSO1HOP040 Hop Up Arm
20 JP MK.5 3X1.5 Hop Up Rubber Nub
21 NGSO1HOP060 Hop Up Rubber
22 M2.5 Phillips Screw X2
23 NGS02HGDOO1  Barrel Nut
24 NGSO02FSTO10  Front Sight Blade
25 NGSO02FST041  Front Sight Screw
26 NGS02FST020  Front Sight Base
27 NGS02FST030  Front Sight Guard
28 3M Knurled Pin
29 NGS02FST020  Front Sight Guard Screw

(HEH) 7oI—I\LILEyR11,12,13

11 NGS02BRLO10  MK.5 Quter Barrel
12 NGS02BRL0O20  Outer Barrel Base 31 NGSO02FGPO10
13 MK.5 Quter Barrel Pin 32

(1BEH) ABT277Uy 7y 30,31,32 (Conditional Offer)

30 NGSO02FPROOT  Foregrip Fix Ring

M8 Hex Socket Head Cap Screws

I/

()

&

=
g
\
AN Be—

B

5 [

]
. —
=K
E@EI ~ -~

L |
Gs
o
m@”
]
LS
a .
H
un ]

20 NGSOTURV020 Sear

21 NGSO1SPGO08 Tripping Lever Pawl

22 NGSO1TRGO20 Trigger Pin

23 PN5.5x26 Sear Pin
24 NGSOTSPGO003 Trigger Spring

25 NGSO3TRGO10 Trigger (Blued)

26 3x9mm Roll Pin

27 2.5x19 Split Pin

28 NGSO1FSRO01 Change Lever

29 NGSOTURV030 Tripping Lever

e ®
B ~
E@@ WE MAGAZINEHOUSING \, [ - STRIKER MECHANISM
15 - \ g [ 11] 7 O 8 NGSOTURVOTT Trigger Mechanism Cover
22| \ H \ TRIKER 15 NGSO1SPGO07 Fire Pin Case Return Spring
@ ~—. MECHANISM 16 NGSOTFPNOZ0 Fire Pin Base
3] \ N 17 NGSOTFPNO50 _Impact Block
30) 18 NGCO1SPG008 Impact Block Base Spring X2

19 NGSOTFPNO80 Fire Pin Base Screw X2
(BAEH)INIVT/yhA—hI\—tyh: 9,10

9 NGSOTFPNO60 Fire Pin Cover Screw X2
10 NGSOTFPNQ10 Fire Pin Cover
(AT vh—tyh 11,12,13.14

11 NGSOTFPN0O20 Fire Pin

12 NGSO1SPGO06 Fire Pin Spring

13 1.5x6m Roll Pin

14 NGSOTFPNO30 Fire Pin Case

1_NGS02LRVO10 MK.5 Magazine Housing

NGS03LRV030 Retainer (Blued)

2 NGSO1SPG004 Magazine Catch Spring (Blued)

NGS03LRV002 Housing Plunger (Blued)

PN2.5x19_CTP 2.5x19 Split Pin

3 NGS03LRV020 Magazine Catch (Blued)
4 M5 Washer

NGS01SPG005 Housing Plunger Spring

5 SCW3/16-32 SR 3/16-32 Slotted Round Head Screw

—[©O]|00 | (o>

0 NGSO3LRV040 Barrel Nut Catch (Blued)




